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Nadador Completo - Infantis Masculino

Masc., Infantis B
200E 100C 100M 100B 100L

1.  M. Marques 10 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria1601 5 2:36.83 1:15.97 1:10.28 1:22.54 1:01.40
2.  Dinis Aresta Ribeiro 10 Sporting 1420 5 2:37.24 1:15.64 1:15.19 1:25.17 1:07.44
3.  A. Godinho 10 Fisica Torres Vedras1381 5 2:45.48 1:16.40 1:10.77 1:34.48 1:04.76
4.  R. Marques 10 Gesloures 1251 5 2:49.09 1:17.26 1:27.91 1:24.06 1:07.61
5.  A. Gomes 10 Sporting 1236 5 2:46.00 1:17.72 1:20.83 1:32.21 1:07.90
6.  Andre Huang 10 Gesloures 1195 5 2:47.01 1:19.25 1:22.38 1:32.15 1:08.78
7.  G. Alves 10 Benfica 1186 5 2:49.71 1:18.43 1:21.38 1:36.26 1:07.45
8.  Rodrigo Ferrao Dias 10 Sporting 1176 5 2:46.20 1:25.73 1:19.67 1:31.09 1:09.19
9.  Francisco Reis Pinto 10 Alges 1143 5 2:49.11 1:25.48 1:31.65 1:27.35 1:07.14

10.  R. Mimoso 10 Benfica 1090 5 * 1:14.01 1:13.34 1:31.77 1:05.65
11.  D. Sousa 10 Alges 1081 5 2:50.59 1:26.79 1:22.63 1:30.12 1:14.11
12.  Tomas Ricardo Freire 10 Sporting 1048 5 2:56.33 1:22.18 1:25.04 1:37.18 1:11.74
13.  G. Marques 10 Colegio Int Monte Maior1042 5 2:55.88 1:24.60 1:22.69 1:39.99 1:10.76
14.  Martim Marino Brilha 10 Vikings Sports Club 1032 5 2:57.15 1:22.79 1:24.22 1:34.08 1:15.03
15.  Manuel Maria Santos 10 Colegio Int Monte Maior1016 5 * 1:19.37 1:16.17 1:31.33 1:05.28
16.  A. Ribeiro 10 União Piedense 998 5 3:02.07 1:22.81 1:27.38 1:34.48 1:14.31
17.  Joao Baixinho Roxo 10 União Piedense 981 5 * 1:15.26 1:18.35 1:39.04 1:05.66
18.  T. Oliveira 10 Fisica Torres Vedras951 5 2:56.27 1:21.81 1:19.58 * 1:07.75
19.  Afonso Velada Pereira 10 Sporting 934 5 2:58.82 1:24.60 1:34.88 1:37.01 1:15.81
20.  A. Carvalhas 10 A Onda - Azeitão 930 5 3:03.07 1:28.33 1:26.76 1:39.47 1:14.75
21.  G. Pereira 10 Colegio Int Monte Maior874 5 2:51.68 1:22.10 * 1:33.37 1:16.10
22.  Joao Alves Mendes 10 Benfica 653 5 3:17.45 1:28.23 * 1:46.88 1:19.31
23.  Tiago Neres Santo 10 Alges 552 5 * 1:25.24 1:22.32 1:38.79 *
24.  D. Pires 10 Vikings Sports Club 385 5 * 1:48.82 1:54.68 1:58.24 1:29.86

Masc., Infantis A
200E 100C 100M 100B 100L

1.  Jesus Alberto Mejias 09 Vikings Sports Club 2159 5 2:24.47 1:11.02 1:01.96 1:12.20 56.40
2.  D. Reis 09 Sporting 2156 5 2:20.23 1:05.14 1:07.47 1:11.70 58.17
3.  M. Caxaria 09 C N Montijo 1752 5 2:31.71 1:08.66 1:14.07 1:17.10 1:01.32
4.  P. Fernandes 09 Alges 1706 5 2:33.82 1:09.26 1:12.23 1:19.94 1:01.57
5.  Xavier Jesus Valente 09 Colégio Vasco da Gama1702 5 2:32.55 1:09.69 1:12.08 1:21.98 1:00.80
6.  G. Rizzon 09 Gesloures 1567 5 2:35.81 1:12.95 1:12.15 1:24.92 1:02.76
7.  B. Guedelha 09 Benfica 1552 5 2:39.43 1:11.58 1:09.05 1:31.61 1:02.45

F. Roque 09 Benfica 1552 5 2:36.41 1:15.01 1:13.06 1:20.24 1:04.45
9.  Miguel Bera Fonseca 09 Benfica 1547 5 2:41.36 1:17.83 1:09.52 1:20.45 1:03.80

10.  H. Godinho 09 Sporting 1528 5 2:37.33 1:11.14 1:16.56 1:25.42 1:02.81
11.  Pedro Miguel Silva 09 A Onda - Azeitão 1522 5 2:39.51 1:13.61 1:10.15 1:25.36 1:04.89
12.  T. Manuel 09 Palmela Desporto 1517 5 2:36.99 1:11.36 1:11.33 1:31.06 1:03.98
13.  M. Rocha 09 Clube Naval Setubalense1508 5 2:38.73 1:16.05 1:12.03 1:24.71 1:03.31
14.  Rafael Lin Moniz 09 Clube Naval Setubalense1506 5 2:38.07 1:13.64 1:13.23 1:25.35 1:04.00
15.  M. Pinto 09 Colegio Int Monte Maior1484 5 2:37.66 1:10.73 1:15.84 1:31.10 1:03.25
16.  A. Fonseca 09 Gesloures 1477 5 2:38.93 1:13.04 1:15.06 1:26.12 1:04.30
17.  David Emanuel Tome 09 Gesloures 1467 5 2:38.77 1:12.83 1:12.31 1:27.20 1:06.62
18.  Daniel Rodrigo Reis 09 A Onda - Azeitão 1457 5 2:39.91 1:13.85 1:18.57 1:23.66 1:04.00
19.  D. Lourenco 09 Sporting 1428 5 2:38.56 1:13.82 1:13.00 1:30.73 1:06.07
20.  A. Amaro 09 Belenenses 1415 5 2:44.15 1:17.10 1:20.33 1:18.36 1:06.16
21.  M. Medronheira 09 Palmela Desporto 1385 5 2:40.39 1:16.85 1:14.30 1:29.43 1:05.75
22.  A. Pinheiro 09 A Onda - Azeitão 1379 5 2:42.37 1:22.43 1:13.64 1:23.34 1:06.45
23.  Pedro Guedes Caldas 09 Benfica 1327 5 2:45.76 1:12.42 1:15.90 1:40.06 1:05.25
24.  Xavier Rosa Madeira 09 Laranjeiro 1305 5 2:35.78 1:13.91 1:11.42 * 1:01.94
25.  Rui Melo Pereira 09 Benfica 1254 5 2:46.18 1:16.61 1:23.61 1:29.08 1:07.54
26.  G. Domingos 09 União Piedense 1232 5 2:49.82 1:19.85 1:23.19 1:25.37 1:08.30
27.  A. Amaral 09 Alges 1221 5 2:44.80 1:21.21 1:15.90 1:34.51 1:09.47
28.  M. Vilaca 09 A Onda - Azeitão 1209 5 2:50.32 1:22.81 1:17.81 1:27.71 1:09.84
29.  Duarte Afonso Leite 09 Laranjeiro 1198 5 2:48.97 1:17.41 1:28.41 1:29.27 1:07.87
30.  S. Martins 09 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria1186 5 2:48.17 1:19.20 1:18.28 1:37.15 1:09.22
31.  V. Martins 09 Colegio Int Monte Maior1137 5 2:39.06 * 1:16.09 1:28.62 1:05.43
32.  D. Monteiro 09 Belenenses 1079 5 2:56.13 1:22.51 1:22.74 1:36.47 1:10.42
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33.  L. Sebastiao 09 Palmela Desporto 1016 5 2:56.69 1:22.09 1:27.68 1:35.35 1:14.35
34.  Joao Pedro Lopes 09 União Piedense 971 5 2:57.16 1:21.85 1:31.27 1:37.34 1:16.10
35.  Pedro Miguel Torres 09 União Piedense 903 5 3:07.17 1:31.47 1:31.62 1:38.89 1:12.04
36.  Timur Petrosyuk 09 Benfica 821 5 3:02.49 1:26.87 * 1:41.20 1:09.22
37.  A. Carromeu 09 Clube Naval Setubalense753 5 * 1:23.78 1:29.13 1:35.90 1:14.53

  M. Martins 09 Sporting 558 2 2:44.15 1:15.53
R. Narigueta 09 Palmela Desporto 219 2 * 1:20.11

Masc., Infantis
200E 100C 100M 100B 100L

1.  Jesus Alberto Mejias 09 Vikings Sports Club 2159 5 2:24.47 1:11.02 1:01.96 1:12.20 56.40
2.  D. Reis 09 Sporting 2156 5 2:20.23 1:05.14 1:07.47 1:11.70 58.17
3.  M. Caxaria 09 C N Montijo 1752 5 2:31.71 1:08.66 1:14.07 1:17.10 1:01.32
4.  P. Fernandes 09 Alges 1706 5 2:33.82 1:09.26 1:12.23 1:19.94 1:01.57
5.  Xavier Jesus Valente 09 Colégio Vasco da Gama1702 5 2:32.55 1:09.69 1:12.08 1:21.98 1:00.80
6.  M. Marques 10 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria1601 5 2:36.83 1:15.97 1:10.28 1:22.54 1:01.40
7.  G. Rizzon 09 Gesloures 1567 5 2:35.81 1:12.95 1:12.15 1:24.92 1:02.76
8.  B. Guedelha 09 Benfica 1552 5 2:39.43 1:11.58 1:09.05 1:31.61 1:02.45

F. Roque 09 Benfica 1552 5 2:36.41 1:15.01 1:13.06 1:20.24 1:04.45
10.  Miguel Bera Fonseca 09 Benfica 1547 5 2:41.36 1:17.83 1:09.52 1:20.45 1:03.80
11.  H. Godinho 09 Sporting 1528 5 2:37.33 1:11.14 1:16.56 1:25.42 1:02.81
12.  Pedro Miguel Silva 09 A Onda - Azeitão 1522 5 2:39.51 1:13.61 1:10.15 1:25.36 1:04.89
13.  T. Manuel 09 Palmela Desporto 1517 5 2:36.99 1:11.36 1:11.33 1:31.06 1:03.98
14.  M. Rocha 09 Clube Naval Setubalense1508 5 2:38.73 1:16.05 1:12.03 1:24.71 1:03.31
15.  Rafael Lin Moniz 09 Clube Naval Setubalense1506 5 2:38.07 1:13.64 1:13.23 1:25.35 1:04.00
16.  M. Pinto 09 Colegio Int Monte Maior1484 5 2:37.66 1:10.73 1:15.84 1:31.10 1:03.25
17.  A. Fonseca 09 Gesloures 1477 5 2:38.93 1:13.04 1:15.06 1:26.12 1:04.30
18.  David Emanuel Tome 09 Gesloures 1467 5 2:38.77 1:12.83 1:12.31 1:27.20 1:06.62
19.  Daniel Rodrigo Reis 09 A Onda - Azeitão 1457 5 2:39.91 1:13.85 1:18.57 1:23.66 1:04.00
20.  D. Lourenco 09 Sporting 1428 5 2:38.56 1:13.82 1:13.00 1:30.73 1:06.07
21.  Dinis Aresta Ribeiro 10 Sporting 1420 5 2:37.24 1:15.64 1:15.19 1:25.17 1:07.44
22.  A. Amaro 09 Belenenses 1415 5 2:44.15 1:17.10 1:20.33 1:18.36 1:06.16
23.  M. Medronheira 09 Palmela Desporto 1385 5 2:40.39 1:16.85 1:14.30 1:29.43 1:05.75
24.  A. Godinho 10 Fisica Torres Vedras1381 5 2:45.48 1:16.40 1:10.77 1:34.48 1:04.76
25.  A. Pinheiro 09 A Onda - Azeitão 1379 5 2:42.37 1:22.43 1:13.64 1:23.34 1:06.45
26.  Pedro Guedes Caldas 09 Benfica 1327 5 2:45.76 1:12.42 1:15.90 1:40.06 1:05.25
27.  Xavier Rosa Madeira 09 Laranjeiro 1305 5 2:35.78 1:13.91 1:11.42 * 1:01.94
28.  Rui Melo Pereira 09 Benfica 1254 5 2:46.18 1:16.61 1:23.61 1:29.08 1:07.54
29.  R. Marques 10 Gesloures 1251 5 2:49.09 1:17.26 1:27.91 1:24.06 1:07.61
30.  A. Gomes 10 Sporting 1236 5 2:46.00 1:17.72 1:20.83 1:32.21 1:07.90
31.  G. Domingos 09 União Piedense 1232 5 2:49.82 1:19.85 1:23.19 1:25.37 1:08.30
32.  A. Amaral 09 Alges 1221 5 2:44.80 1:21.21 1:15.90 1:34.51 1:09.47
33.  M. Vilaca 09 A Onda - Azeitão 1209 5 2:50.32 1:22.81 1:17.81 1:27.71 1:09.84
34.  Duarte Afonso Leite 09 Laranjeiro 1198 5 2:48.97 1:17.41 1:28.41 1:29.27 1:07.87
35.  Andre Huang 10 Gesloures 1195 5 2:47.01 1:19.25 1:22.38 1:32.15 1:08.78
36.  G. Alves 10 Benfica 1186 5 2:49.71 1:18.43 1:21.38 1:36.26 1:07.45

S. Martins 09 CPCD - Póvoa Sta Iria1186 5 2:48.17 1:19.20 1:18.28 1:37.15 1:09.22
38.  Rodrigo Ferrao Dias 10 Sporting 1176 5 2:46.20 1:25.73 1:19.67 1:31.09 1:09.19
39.  Francisco Reis Pinto 10 Alges 1143 5 2:49.11 1:25.48 1:31.65 1:27.35 1:07.14
40.  V. Martins 09 Colegio Int Monte Maior1137 5 2:39.06 * 1:16.09 1:28.62 1:05.43
41.  R. Mimoso 10 Benfica 1090 5 * 1:14.01 1:13.34 1:31.77 1:05.65
42.  D. Sousa 10 Alges 1081 5 2:50.59 1:26.79 1:22.63 1:30.12 1:14.11
43.  D. Monteiro 09 Belenenses 1079 5 2:56.13 1:22.51 1:22.74 1:36.47 1:10.42
44.  Tomas Ricardo Freire 10 Sporting 1048 5 2:56.33 1:22.18 1:25.04 1:37.18 1:11.74
45.  G. Marques 10 Colegio Int Monte Maior1042 5 2:55.88 1:24.60 1:22.69 1:39.99 1:10.76
46.  Martim Marino Brilha 10 Vikings Sports Club 1032 5 2:57.15 1:22.79 1:24.22 1:34.08 1:15.03
47.  Manuel Maria Santos 10 Colegio Int Monte Maior1016 5 * 1:19.37 1:16.17 1:31.33 1:05.28

L. Sebastiao 09 Palmela Desporto 1016 5 2:56.69 1:22.09 1:27.68 1:35.35 1:14.35
49.  A. Ribeiro 10 União Piedense 998 5 3:02.07 1:22.81 1:27.38 1:34.48 1:14.31
50.  Joao Baixinho Roxo 10 União Piedense 981 5 * 1:15.26 1:18.35 1:39.04 1:05.66
51.  Joao Pedro Lopes 09 União Piedense 971 5 2:57.16 1:21.85 1:31.27 1:37.34 1:16.10
52.  T. Oliveira 10 Fisica Torres Vedras951 5 2:56.27 1:21.81 1:19.58 * 1:07.75
53.  Afonso Velada Pereira 10 Sporting 934 5 2:58.82 1:24.60 1:34.88 1:37.01 1:15.81
54.  A. Carvalhas 10 A Onda - Azeitão 930 5 3:03.07 1:28.33 1:26.76 1:39.47 1:14.75
55.  Pedro Miguel Torres 09 União Piedense 903 5 3:07.17 1:31.47 1:31.62 1:38.89 1:12.04
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56.  G. Pereira 10 Colegio Int Monte Maior874 5 2:51.68 1:22.10 * 1:33.37 1:16.10
57.  Timur Petrosyuk 09 Benfica 821 5 3:02.49 1:26.87 * 1:41.20 1:09.22
58.  A. Carromeu 09 Clube Naval Setubalense753 5 * 1:23.78 1:29.13 1:35.90 1:14.53
59.  Joao Alves Mendes 10 Benfica 653 5 3:17.45 1:28.23 * 1:46.88 1:19.31
60.  Tiago Neres Santo 10 Alges 552 5 * 1:25.24 1:22.32 1:38.79 *
61.  D. Pires 10 Vikings Sports Club 385 5 * 1:48.82 1:54.68 1:58.24 1:29.86

  M. Martins 09 Sporting 558 2 2:44.15 1:15.53
R. Narigueta 09 Palmela Desporto 219 2 * 1:20.11
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